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Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1568 Catherine White/ Amanda Kinhnarath, Show Date: 07/24/16
Contact: Catherine White 541 410 6335
Location: Dry Creek Arena, Powell Butte, OR, Redmond, OR
USER1 OBRA Classes Jackpot in OBRA Open - AM

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 180.00, Rider count = 6

1D Time = 17.755, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 180.00
Not Placed =1

1D Placings

1st 17.755 $108.00 Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"
2nd 17.855 $ 72.00 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux

3rd 18.917 Penny Marston on Quiz

4th 20.218 Tanya Ledbetter on TK High on Cash

5th 28.624 Kate Grace on Rowdy

N/T 999999.000 Jenny Romanick on Reno
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Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1568 Catherine White/ Amanda Kinhnarath, Show Date: 07/24/16
Contact: Catherine White 541 410 6335
Location: Dry Creek Arena, Powell Butte, OR, Redmond, OR
USER1 OBRA Classes Jackpot in OBRA Open - PM

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 180.00, Rider count = 6

1D Time = 17.285, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 180.00
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 17.285 $108.00 Lexie Goss on Up the Middle
2nd 17.755 $ 72.00 Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"
3rd 17.803 Kate Grace on Rowdy
4th 17.855 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux
5th 18.917 Penny Marston on Quiz

N/T 999999.000 Jenny Romanick on Reno
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Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1568 Catherine White/ Amanda Kinhnarath, Show Date: 07/24/16
Contact: Catherine White 541 410 6335
Location: Dry Creek Arena, Powell Butte, OR, Redmond, OR
USER1 OBRA Classes Jackpot in OBRA 2500 Novice - AM

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 160.00, Rider count = 8

1D Time = 17.908, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 160.00
1D Placings

1st 17.908 $ 80.00 Rachelle Smith on Behold n Hot Cash
2nd 18.570 $ 48.00 Lexi Vendervelde on Reata
3rd 18.651 $ 32.00 Kimberly Olson on Diva Biankus
4th 18.842 Alicia Meadors on DC
5th 19.174 Penny Marston on Foley
6th 19.945 Tanya Ledbetter on TK Handful of Money
7th 20.341 Darnella Rae Peterson on June

8th 26.312 Tami Nordman on Decker
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Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1568 Catherine White/ Amanda Kinhnarath, Show Date: 07/24/16
Contact: Catherine White 541 410 6335
Location: Dry Creek Arena, Powell Butte, OR, Redmond, OR
USER1 OBRA Classes Jackpot in OBRA 2500 Novice - PM

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 100.00, Rider count = 5

1D Time = 17.908, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 100.00
1D Placings
1st 17.908 $ 60.00 Rachelle Smith on Behold n Hot Cash
2nd 18.496 $ 40.00 Penny Marston on Foley
3rd 18.651 Kimberly Olson on Diva Biankus
4th 21.682 Darnella Rae Peterson on June

5th 26.312 Tami Nordman on Decker
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Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1568 Catherine White/ Amanda Kinhnarath, Show Date: 07/24/16
Contact: Catherine White 541 410 6335
Location: Dry Creek Arena, Powell Butte, OR, Redmond, OR
USER1 OBRA Classes Jackpot in OBRA 1000 Novice - AM

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 160.00, Rider count = 8

1D Time = 18.361, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 160.00
Not Placed = 1

1D Placings

1st 18.361 $ 80.00 LJ Hammack on Nick

2nd 19.348 $ 48.00 Abby Beamer on Skye

3rd 19.701 $ 32.00 Hailee Kennedy on Indi

4th 20.456 Christy Kruse on Joey Bob

5th 20.610 Bobbi Jo Rosaver on Jackie Bugs Skipper
6th 21.482 Ruby Wilson on Jane

7th 22.893 TJ Miles on Ruby

N/T 99999.000 Jennifer Ashley on JR Orphan Drift
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Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1568 Catherine White/ Amanda Kinhnarath, Show Date: 07/24/16
Contact: Catherine White 541 410 6335
Location: Dry Creek Arena, Powell Butte, OR, Redmond, OR
USER1 OBRA Classes Jackpot in OBRA 1000 Novice - PM

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 160.00, Rider count = 8

1D Time = 18.274, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 160.00
: Not Placed =1

1D Placings

1st 18.274 $ 80.00 Bobbi Aldrich on Cheetah

2nd 18.361 $ 48.00 LJ Hammack on Nick

3rd 18.483 $ 32.00 Bobbi Jo Rosaver on Jackie Bugs Skipper
4th 20.456 Christy Kruse on Joey Bob

5th 22.627 Riata Green on Daizie

6th 22.893 TJ Miles on Ruby

7th 25.000 Di Green on Buck

N/T 999999.000 Catherine White on My Royal Arnie "Arnie"
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Producer

Location:

Paying to 3

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time
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18.620
18.651
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18.842
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19.113
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19.174
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Barrel Race America,

Dry Creek Arena,

Version 12.6 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

1568 Catherine White/ Amanda Kinhnarath, Show Date: 07/24/16
Contact: Catherine White 541 410 6335

Powell Butte, OR, Redmond, OR

USER1 OBRA 4D/ 5D Jackpot in 4D - AM

placings, Jackpot Total $ 1480.00, Rider count = 37
= 17.725, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 444.00
= 18.225, Placings = 5, Pool = $ -399.60
= 18.725, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 340.40
= 19.225, Placings = 13, Pool = $§ 296.00
Not Placed = 5

$191.00
$147.00
$107.00

$172.00
$132.00
$ 96.00

$146.00
$112.00
$ 82.00

$127.00
$ 98.00

19.656 $ 71.00

19.945
20.012
20.218
20.456
20.610
20.867
22406819
22.893
23.519

1D Placings
Talia Radabaugh on Hollywood
Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"
Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux
Rachelle Smith on Behold n Hot Cash
Sammee Green on Cotton

2D Placings ,

Jessica Hannan on Snapper
Tonya Bender on Dreamy
Lexi Vendervelde on Reata
Angie Finley on Jane
Kimberly Olson on Diva Biankus

3D Placings
Claire Bender on Indy
Alicia Meadors on DC
Penny Marston on Quiz
Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach
Audra Goss on Paisles
Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel
Chris Nelson on Kit
Rachel Hampton on Sooner
Penny Marston on Foley

4D Placings '
Rebecca Hendrix on Yabby
Claire Bender on FX Five of Clubs
Hailee Kennedy on Indi
Tanya Ledbetter on TK Handful of Money
Crystal Alley on Peanut
Tanya Ledbetter on TK High on Cash
Christy Kruse on Joey Bob
Bobbi Jo Rosaver on Jackie Bugs Skipper
Shayna Forbes on Mae
Darnella Rae Peterson on June
TJ Miles on Ruby
Shayna Forbes on Blue
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USER1 OBRA 4D/ 5D Jackpot in 4D - AM

13th 28.624 Kate Grace on Rowdy
N/T 400.000 Cathy McCallister on Lad
N/T 918.301 Lori Lester on I've Got News
N/T 919.057 Alexa Harwell on Deuce
N/T 920.073 Erin Helmuth on Dusty

N/T 999999.000 Jenny Romanick on Reno
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Copyright (C

Producer

Location:

Paying to 3

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

Ist 17.285
2nd 17.624
3rd 17.755

1st 17.803
2nd 17.855
3rd 17.908
4th 17.910
5th 18.036
6th 18.181
7th 18.274

1st 18.289
2nd 18.473
3rd 18.483
4th 18.496
5th 18.651
6th 18.673
7th 18.722

Ist 18.798
2nd 18.802
3rd 18.917
4th 19.116
5th 19.132
6th 19.204
7th 19.264
8th 19.300
9th 19.476
10th 19.882
11th 20.012
12th 20.134
13th 20.456
1l4th 21.682

placings,

Il

17.285
17.785
18.285
18.785

$245.00
$188.00
$137.00

$221.00
$169.00
$123.00

$188.00
$144.00
$105.00

$163.00
$125.00
$ 91.00

Barrel Race America,

Version 12.6
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) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

1568 Catherine White/ Amanda Kinhnarath, Show Date: 07/24/16
Contact: Catherine White 541 410 6335

Powell Butte, OR, Redmond, OR

USER1 OBRA 4D/ 5D Jackpot in 4D - PM

Dry Creek Arena,
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1900.00, Rider count = 35

570.00
513.00
437.00
380.00

Lexie Goss on Up the Middle
Talia Radabaugh on Hollywood
Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"

2D Placings

Kate Grace on Rowdy

Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux

Rachelle Smith on Behold n Hot Cash

Sammee Green on Cotton

Alexa Harwell on Deuce

Sierra Furguson on Stylin Irish Chrome "Trinit
Bobbi Aldrich on Cheetah

3D Placings

Angie Finley on Jane

Tonya Bender on Dreamy

Bobbi Jo Rosaver on Jackie Bugs Skipper
Penny Marston on Foley :
Kimberly Olson on Diva Biankus

Jordan Berquist on Silencers Hobo Joe
Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach

4D Placings

Claire Bender on Indy
Cathy McCallister on Lad
Penny Marston on Quiz
Chris Nelson on Kit

T Mott on Rojo
Rebecca Hendrix on Yabby

Claire Bender on FX Five of Clubs
Erin Helmuth on Dusty

Amanda Bain on Skittles

Rachel Hampton on Sooner

Crystal Alley on Peanut

Crystal Alley on Sampson

Christy Kruse on Joey Bob
Darnella Rae Peterson on June
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15th 22.893
N/T 99999.000
N/T 999999.000
N/T 999999.000

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
USER1 OBRA 4D/ 5D Jackpot in 4D - PM

TJ Miles on Ruby

Audra Goss on Paisles

Catherine White on My Royal Arnie "Arnie"
Jenny Romanick on Reno
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